
TEL# 609-699-1621Sun Island Bar-BQ

LUNCH HOURS 

www.sunislandsupreme.comRestaurant & BAR

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

FLATBREAD PIZZA

LUNCH 
SPECIALS

TACOS

11am - 2pm

MENU
APPETIZERS

5 Beef Cocktail Patties Coco Bread

Oxtail Patty Sandwich Jamaican Smash Burger

Curry Chicken
Brown Stew Chicken
Fried Whiting
Boneless Jerk Chicken 

Sun Island Smash Burger
Jerk Chicken Sandwich
Fish Sandwich

Codfish Fritters

Breadfruit & Ackee
Butterfly Shrimp

Beef, chicken, vegetables

Bammy & Fried Whiting

3 Chicken tenders

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

Quesadilla

Jerk Chicken Sandwich

Pizza with cheese Jerk chicken taco

Pizza with ackee
Shrimp Taco

Pizza with oxtails

Pizza with jerk chicken

 Oxtails Taco

Fish Sandwich

$ 7.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00 $ 10.00

$ 8.99

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

$ 3.00

$ 7.00

$ 20.00

$ 13.00

$ 7.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 3.00

$ 7.00

$ 18.00

$ 6.00

$ 15.00

$ 7.00

$ 10.00

Oxtails, beef patty and coco bread served with special glaze sauce 

Crispy fillet fish with sweet chili sauce

Pizza with cheese and tomato

Pizza with traditional ackee

3 soft shell tacos

Pizza with juicy oxtails and tomatoes

Pizza with tasty jerk chicken 

cheesesteak served on birocheTender jerk chicken on biroche bread 

Chicken $12, shrimp $14

WINGS Honey Jerk
Sweet Habanero
Jerk

Parmesan
Mango Habanero
Sun Island BBQ Citrus$11

Honey Butter Crispy Chicken
Sandwich

$ 7.00

Calamari $ 13.00

French fries $ 4.00

Served with rice & peas and cabbage
Served with fries

$ 12.99

M - F

Prices subject to change without notice. Please be sure to inform your server of any allergies. 



SEAFOOD ENTRE

MAIN
MENU

SNAPPER 

BROWN STEW KING FISH

FRIED WHITING

SALMON

SHRIMP

CURRY CONCH

CURRY LOBSTER

LOBSTER TAILS

LOBSTER & SHRIMP PASTA

KIDS BURGER

CHICKEN TENDERS 

2 TACOS

ALFREDO PASTA

MAC N CHEESE & CHICKEN

$25 UP

$9.99

$20.00

$9.99

KIDS MEAL

$18.00

$18.00

$26.00

$26.00

MAIN COURSE

JERK CHICKEN

All meals are served with rice and pick one
Cabbage or Greens or Yams or Plantains

BONELESS JERK CHICKEN

CURRY GOAT

OXTAILS & BEANS

$14.00

$9.99

$20.00

$9.99

$20.00

$26.00

$25.00

Tuesdays Kids eat free with 1
adult entre 10 & younger

Escovitch, brown stew or steamed

$25.00

$26.00

$18.00BONELESS CURRY CHICKEN

$16.00BROWN STEW CHICKEN

COW FOOT & BEANS

$20.00STEW PEAS 

$18.00JERK PORK

$18.00TURKEY WINGS

$16.00BBQ RIBS

$...ROTI 
Curry chicken $16,
Boneless chicken $20
Curry Goat $26 

$16.00CURRY (BONE-IN)  CHICKEN

$20.00

ADD-ONS

MAC N CHEESE $6.00

$6.00

$3.00

SIDE OF PLANTAINS

CORNBREAD

CABBAGE OR GREENS $4.00

$8.00

$5.00

FRIED BAMMY / BREADFRUIT

CANDIED YAMS

Prices subject to change without notice. Please be sure to inform your server of any allergies. 

$9.99

Served with fries except mac n cheese



$26

Salmon &
shrimp

Salmon Rasta Pasta

Shrimp & Salmon 

Pasta
Plain Rasta Pasta

RASTA

$12

Jerk Chicken Rasta Pasta $17

Shrimp Rasta Pasta $20

PENNE

VEGAN

Ackee Meal                                     $17.00

Callaloo Meal                                 $14.00

Ital Stew Meal                                $20.00

Coconut Curry Chickpeas       $15.00

Soy Chunks*                                   $17.00

Soy Chunks* & Ackee                $24.00

Oxtails Rasta Pasta $26

$25 Jerk Chicken
Pasta

Shrimp &
chicken

TOP PICKS PASTA

VEGETARIAN

Ackee & Saltfish Meal           $17.00
Callaloo & Saltfish Meal       $14.00

Add chicken $4
Add Shrimp  $6
Add Salmon  $10

SALADS
Garden MIX                            $6

Cesar Salad                          $6

SIGNATURE SIDES

MAC N CHEESE $6.00

$6.00

$3.00

SIDE OF PLANTAINS

CORNBREAD

CABBAGE OR GREENS $4.00

$8.00

$5.00

FRIED BAMMY / BREADFRUIT

CANDIED YAMS

RICE & PEAS / WHITE RICE $5.00

$5.00

$6.00

FRIED DUMPLINGS

ROTI

1/4 JERK CHICKEN $8/$14

$10/$16

$1.00

1/4 JERK PORK

EXTRA SAUCE

All meals are served with rice and pick one
Cabbage or Greens or Yams or Plantains

Chicken, Shrimp & Salmon

$22

$35

Chicken & Shrimp

Prices subject to change without notice. Please be sure to inform your server of any allergies. 

*when available



Prices subject to change without notice. Please be sure to inform your server of any allergies. 

NATURAL & HEALTHY JUICES 

Soursop with Lime  ................         $6

Sorrel with Ginger ...................        $6

Pineapple Passion with Ginger ..    $6

Carrot Juice* ................................    $8

Power Drill* ..................................    $8

Natural for HBP* ..........................    $8

Slim Jim* ................................          $8

 

Pina Colada ....$6
Margarita..........$6 

Ting …………...............$3 

Ginger Beer …..........…$3

Kola ……...................…$3

Pineapple ….................$3

Tropical Rhythms ….… $4  

 

FREE REFILL (Dine-in Only) 

Pepsi 

Cranberry 

Ice Tea

Ginger Ale  

Lemonade

Fruit Punch 

 

Carrot Cake                   $5 

Jamaican Rum Cake     $7 

Frozen Drinks

PEPSI Products $4

Island Favorites 

DESSERT 

Ask about the NEXT EVENT …………….. 

www.sunislandsupreme.com 

Call 609-699-1699 

BEVERAGES 

& CATERING 

Event 
Space 4 Rent 

*made fresh when ordered


