

Sun Island Bar-BQ Restaurant & BAR

# **MENU**

#### TEL# 609-699-1621 www.sunislandsupreme.com

### **APPETIZERS**

5 Beef Cocktail Patties	\$ 7.00	Coco Bread	\$ 3.00
Beef, chicken, vegetables	\$ 3.00	3 Chicken tenders	\$ 6.00
Codfish Fritters	\$ 10.00	French fries	\$ 4.00
Butterfly Shrimp	\$ 10.00	Bammy & Fried Whiting	\$ 15.00
Calamari	\$ 13.00	Breadfruit & Ackee	\$ 18.00

WINGS \$11

Honey Jerk Sweet Habanero Jerk

### Parmesan Mango Habanero Sun Island BBQ Citrus

### **SANDWICHES & BURGERS**

Oxtail Patty Sandwich Oxtails, beef patty and coco bread	\$ 10.00
<b>Jerk Chicken Sandwich</b> Tender jerk chicken on biroche bread	\$ 7.00
Honey Butter Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$ 7.00

<b>Fish Sandwich</b> Crispy fillet fish with sweet chili sauce	\$ 7.00
Jamaican Smash Burger served with special glaze sauce	\$ 7.00
Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich cheesesteak served on biroche	\$ 7.00
<b>Quesadilla</b> Chicken \$12, shrimp \$14	\$ 10.00

### FLATBREAD PIZZA

		3 soft shell tacos	
Pizza with cheese	\$ 10.00	Jerk chicken taco	\$ 10.00
Pizza with cheese and tomato		Shrimp Taco	\$ 13.00
<b>Pizza with ackee</b> Pizza with traditional ackee	\$ 20.00	Oxtails Taco	\$ 15.00
<b>Pizza with jerk chicken</b> Pizza with tasty jerk chicken	\$ 14.00		A Company
<b>Pizza with oxtails</b> Pizza with juicy oxtails and tomatoes	\$ 20.00		

TACOS

	LUNCH HOURS	м - ғ 11am - 2pm		
LUNCH SPECIALS	Curry Chicken Brown Stew Chicken Fried Whiting Boneless Jerk Chicken	\$ 12.99	Sun Island Smash Burger Jerk Chicken Sandwich Fish Sandwich Served with fries	\$ 8.99
	Served with rice & peas and c	abbage		

# MAIN MENU

All meals are served with rice and pick one Cabbage or Greens or Yams or Plantains

### MAIN COURSE

JERK CHICKEN	\$18.00	
BONELESS JERK CHICKEN	\$18.00	
BONELESS CURRY CHICKEN	\$18.00	
<b>BROWN STEW CHICKEN</b>	\$16.00	
CURRY (BONE-IN) CHICKEN	\$16.00	
COW FOOT & BEANS	\$20.00	
STEW PEAS	\$20.00	_
CURRY GOAT	\$26.00	
JERK PORK	\$18.00	) –
TURKEY WINGS	\$18.00	
BBQ RIBS	\$16.00	
OXTAILS & BEANS	\$26.00	
<b>ROTI</b> Curry chicken \$16,	\$	
Boneless chicken \$20 Curry Goat \$26		



### **SEAFOOD ENTRE**

<b>SNAPPER</b> Escovitch, brown stew or steamed	\$25 UP
<b>BROWN STEW KING FISH</b>	\$20.00
FRIED WHITING	\$14.00
SALMON	\$20.00
SHRIMP	\$20.00
CURRY CONCH	\$26.00
CURRY LOBSTER	\$25.00
LOBSTER TAILS	\$25.00
LOBSTER & SHRIMP PASTA	\$26.00

	Tuesdays Kids eat adult entre 10 & yo	
KIDS BURGER		\$9.99
CHICKEN TENDERS		\$9.99
2 TACOS		\$9.99
ALFREDO PASTA		\$9.99
MAC N CHEESE & CHICKEN		\$9.99

Served with fries except mac n cheese

### ADD-ONS

MAC N CHEESE	\$6.00	CABBAGE OR GREENS	\$4.00
SIDE OF PLANTAINS	\$6.00	FRIED BAMMY / BREADFRUIT	\$8.00
CORNBREAD	\$3.00	CANDIED YAMS	\$5.00

# RASTA Pasta

#### PENNE

Plain Rasta Pasta	\$12
Jerk Chicken Rasta Pasta	\$17
Shrimp Rasta Pasta	\$20
Oxtails Rasta Pasta	\$26
Salmon Rasta Pasta	\$25
Shrimp & Salmon	\$26
Chicken & Shrimp	\$22
Chicken, Shrimp & Salmon	\$35



### **VEGAN**

Ackee Meal	\$17.00
Callaloo Meal	\$14.00
Ital Stew Meal	\$20.00
Coconut Curry Chickpeas	\$15.00
Soy Chunks*	\$17.00
Soy Chunks* & Ackee	\$24.00
*when available	

All meals are served with rice and pick one Cabbage or Greens or Yams or Plantains

VEGETARIAN	
Ackee & Saltfish Meal	\$17.00
Callaloo & Saltfish Meal	\$14.00

### **SIGNATURE SIDES**

MAC N CHEESE	\$6.00	CABBAGE OR GREENS	\$4.00
SIDE OF PLANTAINS	\$6.00	FRIED BAMMY / BREADFRUIT	\$8.00
CORNBREAD	\$3.00	CANDIED YAMS	\$5.00
RICE & PEAS / WHITE RICE	\$5.00	1/4 JERK CHICKEN	\$8/\$14
FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$5.00	1/4 JERK PORK	\$10/\$16
ROTI	\$6.00	EXTRA SAUCE	\$1.00

Prices subject to change without notice. Please be sure to inform your server of any allergies.

TOP PICKS PASTA				
Jerk Chicken Pasta	Shrimp & chicken	Salmon & shrimp		
SALADS				
Garden MIX		\$6		

Garden MIX \$6 **Cesar Salad** \$6 Add chicken \$4 Add Shrimp \$6 Add Salmon \$10









### BEVERAGES

### **Island Favorites**

Ting	\$3
Ginger Beer	\$3
Kola	.\$3
Pineapple	.\$3
Tropical Rhythms	\$4

### **PEPSI Products \$4**

FREE REFILL (Dine-in Only)

Pepsi

Cranberry

Ice Tea

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Fruit Punch

### Frozen Drinks

Pina Colada ....\$6 Margarita......\$6



### NATURAL & HEALTHY JUICES

Soursop with Lime	\$6
Sorrel with Ginger	\$6
Pineapple Passion with Ginger	\$6
Carrot Juice*	\$8
Power Drill*	\$8
Natural for HBP*	\$8
Slim Jim* *made fresh when ordered	\$8

### DESSERT

Carrot Cake	\$5
Jamaican Rum Cake	\$7







Ask about the NEXT EVENT .....